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Summit C.C. Cresson

PA

Tournament Dates: 09/17 - 09/17, 2017

Par: 72
Yardage: 5800 Both

1 Mount Aloysius College
2 Juniata College
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Kate Little MtAloysius
Rachel Mackrell MtAloysius
Courtney Link MtAloysius
Marissa Lynch PennStBehr
Macklyn Gift MtAloysius
Emily Dowler Juniata
Sarah Sotelo Juniata
Brianna Wasser Juniata
Glen Brumm Juniata
LydiaMueller Juniata

Round: 1

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:

434.00
0
0
2

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:

112.00
0

0

10

91
92
93
99
101
117
135
145
159

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\iﬁmt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

+19
+20
+21
+27
+29
+45
+63
+73
+87



